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KLUBBMASTERSKAP I FALT C TPK DEN 8/10 2011.

Ingemar Jonsson
Michael Gustafsson
Jan Wallén

Stig Svensson

Gert Andersson
Oscar Eklund
Kjell-Arne Liljefors
Christer Karlman
Sune Arvhult

60/34 guld
59/34 silver
58/33 brons
57/33

57/32

57/32

53/33

51/29

45/26

Hederspriser — bestick, ej utdelade

O 0 1SN AW -

. Stig Svensson

. Ingemar Jonsson

. Jan Wallén

. Oscar Eklund

. Michael Gustafsson
. Gert Andersson

. Kjell-Arne Liljefors
. Christer Karlman

. Sune Arvhult

Trollhattan den 9 oktober 2011

Sune A

0 57 pris
-4 56 pris
-2 56 pris
-3 54
-6 53
-4 53
0 53
0 51
0 45



